
COMM AT NE COR RUN S 1328.25 FT,
FT TO POB, CONT W 332.24 FT, S 1
E 331.90 FT, N 1328.89 FT TO POB

KIRKLAND MARCIA E
573 SW ILLINOIS ST
FORT   WHITE, FL 32038

25-6S-15-00519-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25615.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/02/2016 DF 10.13 96,235 0 0 96,235

STANDARD
3

81,208
12,860
96,235

190,303
101,237
89,066

HX HB 50,722
38,344

190,303
0

190,303

1003/1973 12/19/2003 WD Q V 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THREE RIVERS FARMS DE

MARCIA E KIRKLAND
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21710 M H 357 04/07/2004

21669 M H 375 03/31/2004

2011HX Base Yr

573 SW ILLINOIS ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,379 113.9000 107.07 147,650 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 76,320

USP 238 35 83 4,888

1,534 1,379 81,208

BAS= W48 S27 E14 USP=  S14 E17 N14 W17$ E34 N27$.

BAS

48

27

14

34

27

USP14

17

14

17

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 18 180.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,160

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,600

12,860

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 10.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 96,235


